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Project Name:   Infrared Sauna

Prepared For:  

Watt

SuperSauna

Designed By:

95 Valero+

OUTSIDE SIZE

Socket

Ampere

95x90x190

DESCRIPTION

230v
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Glass front

LED color starlight

Control Panel

40 mm Wall thickness

Color Ral 9003

70 mm Roof thickness

65 mm Floor thickness

Bench

230v cable from the roof

1. Infraheat Intense      - 4 pcs.

2. Infraheat Carbon XL  - 2 pcs.

950

9
0
0


